Da Lunaro

Lunaro Markets Limited Individual Retail Clients Fee Schedule for CFDs

This Fee Schedule is a supplementary document and forms part of your client agreement

with Lunaro Markets Limited. This may be reviewed from time to time as the relationship

evolves and is subject to change.

Forex and CFD accounts comparison by Account Type

Standard

Pro

Elite

Base Currency - USD

Base Currency - USD

Base Currency - USD

No Minimum Deposit

USD 5000 Minimum Deposit

USD 10,000 Minimum Deposit

Trading Volume of up to 100
Standard Lots Per Month

Trading Volume from 100 up to 500
Standard Lots Per Month

Trading Volume of 500+ Standard

Platform - MT5 with Mobile

Platform - MT5 with Mobile

Platform - MT5 with Mobile
Application

Margin call: 100%

Margin call: 100%

Margin call: 100%

Stop Out level at 50%

Stop Out level at 40%

Stop Out level at 30%

No Sub Accounts Allowed

Sub Accounts Allowed

Sub Accounts Allowed

No Sub Accounts Allowed

Sub Accounts Allowed

Sub Accounts Allowed

Minimum Lots 0.01

Minimum Lots 0.01

Minimum Lots 0.01

Max Volume per single trade: 10

Max Volume per single trade:100

Max Volume per single trade: 150

Standard Prices

Competitive Prices

Tight Entry Prices

Typical FX spread from 1.2 Pips **

Typical FX spread from Q.7 Pips **

Typical FX spread from O.1 Pip**

Typical Metals spread from 0.50 cents **

Typical Metals spread from 0.40 cents

* %

Typical Metals spread from
0.30 cents **

Commission FX, Indices and Energies USD
7 per lot per side

Commission FX, Indices and Energies
USD 6 per lot per side

Commission FX, Indices and Energies
USD 5 per lot per side

Commission Metals USD 6 per lot per side

Commission Metals USD 5 per lot per
side

Commission Metals USD 4 per lot per
side

Leverage up to 1:30 - refer to the trading
platform for productlspecific leverage

Leverage up to 1:30 - refer to the
trading platform for product-specific
leverage

Leverage up to 1:30 — refer to the
trading platform for product-specific
leverage

Rollover Swap Fee Applicable - refer to the
trading platform for rates

the trading platform for rates

Rollover Swap Fee Applicable - refer to

Rollover Swap Fee Applicable - refer
to the trading platform for rates

**_ Please note that liquidity and spreads can change due to market conditions. (This is an

example for EURUSD & XAUUSD)

Note 1- The information in this table is correct at the time of publication, we reserve the right

to change its contents at any tim

e.

Note 2- Rollover Swap rates are released weekly by the financial institutions we work with and
are calculated based on risk-management analysis and market conditions. If your trading
account currency is other than the account’s base currency (USD) then currency conversion
charges will apply. Your bank, card issuer, intermediary banks, merchants, or other parties may
make additional charges to your transactions. Other Regulatory Fees and Overnight position
fees may apply. By receiving this information, you agree and acknowledge the terms of this fee

schedule
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Da Lunaro

Lunaro Markets Limited_Individual Retail Fee Schedule for Exchange Traded Products

Brokerage fees and/or Spreads shall be applied as follows for executed trades on the
products listed below.

Exchange | Commission per Standard
contract

CME $2.50 per side per lot *

ICE $2.50 per side per lot *

NY $2.50 per side per lot *

SGX $2.50 per side per lot *

LME $2.50 per side per lot *

Basic Fees:
Sr. No Platform Fees per month
Name
1. CcQG Detailed fee structure can be found in the link

Monthly Price Sheet | partners.cgg.com

Desktop USD 25 per month plus USD 0.25 per trade

per side
2. Market Data | CQG | Market Data Fees
All 4 exchanges for CME Group = USD 128 each
DGCX USD 62

The rate mentioned above is the self-execution rate. USD 1 or equivalent will be added for full-
service or offline trading. If your trading account currency is other than the account’s base
currency then currency conversion charges will apply. Your bank, card issuer, intermediary
banks, merchants, or other parties may make additional charges to your transactions. Other
Exchange Fees, Regulatory Fees and Overnight position fees may apply. By receiving this
information, you agree and acknowledge the terms of this fee schedule.

Contact Details:

For any inquiries, email us at info@lunaro.com or call us on +971 588243011.

www.lunaro.com Al Khatem Tower, Unit 1009, Level 10, ADGM Square, Al +971267594 40
Maryah Island, Abu Dhabi, U.A.E.

Registered with Abu Dhabi Global Market as a Private Company Limited by Shares (RN 000005466). Authorised and regulated by the Financial Services Regulatory Authority (FSP No. 200034).


https://partners.cqg.com/marketing-resources/monthly-price-sheet
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